           

График 
заседаний комиссии по делам несовершеннолетних 
и защите их прав Уссурийского городского округа  на 2021 год

	Дата проведения
	Время проведения
	Место проведения


	19.01.2021 год
	

с 09.30 часов 
до 13.00 часов
	

г. Уссурийск, 
ул. Некрасова, 66, кабинет 323 
(зал совещаний)

	02.02.2021 год
	
	

	16.02.2021 год
	
	

	02.03.2021 год
	
	

	16.03.2021 год
	
	

	30.03.2021 год
	
	

	13.04.2021 год
	
	

	27.04.2021 год
	
	

	11.05.2021 год
	
	

	25.05.2021 год
	
	

	08.06.2021 год
	
	

	22.06.2021 год
	
	

	06.07.2021 год
	
	

	20.07.2021 год
	
	

	03.08.2021 год
	
	

	17.08.2021 год
	
	

	31.08.2021 год
	
	

	14.09.2021 год
	
	

	28.09.2021 год
	
	

	12.10.2021 год
	
	

	26.10.2021 год
	
	

	09.11.2021 год
	
	

	23.11.2021 год
	
	

	07.12.2021 год
	
	

	21.12.2021 год
	
	



